FORM PTO-1595			
RECORDATION	FORM	COVER	SHEE

07-31-2002 :E 1-31-92

			Ш		Ш
! !!!!		HIII	Ш	Ш	Ш

	######################################				
Tab settings 333					
Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please re	02173772 ——————————————————————————————————				
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):				
Jing Mei Industrial Holdings, Ltd. 726.02	Name: Jing Mei Industrial Holdings Limited				
(Sometimes referred to as:	Internal Address:				
Jing Mei Industrial Holdings Limited Jing Mei Industrial Holdings, Inc. or Jing Mei Industrial Holdings Limited)	Street Address: CIDB Building, Avarua				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	City: Rarotonga State/Prov.:				
yesX _ no	Country: Cook Island ZIP:				
3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? yesX no				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):					
if this documents is being filed together with a new application	n, the execution date of the application is:				
A Patent Application No.(s) Filing Date B. P	atent No.(s)				
Des. 3	688 015				
Additional numbers attached:	yes <u>X</u> no <u> 00 </u>				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1				
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Thomas W. Tolpin	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 280.00 previously paid to U.S. Patent Office.				
	X Any deficiencies in fees to be charged to deposit account				
Internal Address: Welsh & Katz, Ltd. 22nd Floor	account				
Street Address: 120 S. Riverside Plaza	8. Deposit account number: 23-0920 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if pay by deposit account)				
City: Chicago State: IL ZIP 60606	deplication supplies and programming and progr				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
Thomas W. Tolpin, Reg. No. 27,600 Name of Person Signing Signature	is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original July 26, 2002 Date Der of pages comprising cover sheet: 1				
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)					
Do no detach this portion Mail document to be recorded with required cover sheet information to Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average ab	out 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments				
regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office	e of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C.				
20231 and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Pi	roject, (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503				

PATENT REEL: 013117 FRAME: 0838

ASSIGNMENT

The undersigned attorney, Thomas W. Tolpin, for the assignor and assignee Jing Mei Industrial Holdings, Ltd., sometimes referred to as Jing Mei Industrial Holdings Limited, Jing Mei Industrial Holdings, Inc. or Jing Mei Industrial Holding Limited, hereby certifies, swears, attests and states that the current and correct full legal name, address and country of incorporation for the assignor and assignee, effective at least as early as May 8, 2002, is as follows for the following U.S. Patents:

U.S. Patent Nos. Des. 369,357

Des. 372,474 Des. 373,416 5,535,089 5,625,688 5,664,015 5,741,352

Assignee: Jing Mei Industrial Holdings Limited

a corporation of Cook Islands address: CIDB Building

Avarua Rarotonga Cook Islands

Thomas W. Tolpin

Registration Number 27,600

homes W.

Attorney for Assignor and Assignee

PATENT REEL: 013117 FRAME: 0839

STATE OF ILLINOIS		
COUNTY OF COOK)	

On July 26, 2002, Thomas W. Tolpin, appeared before me, a Notary Public in and for the State and County identified above, and acknowledged that he freely and voluntarily subscribed and executed the foregoing document for the purposes and uses therein.

Seal

Mary Public

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
MARYKATE BONAVOLANTE
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS
My Commission Expires 04/11/2005

RECORDED: 07/26/2002

PATENT REEL: 013117 FRAME: 0840